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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Wade Pingel            M2529         1/23    5:20       16:34
2     Aaron Wells            M3539         1/25    5:33       17:15
3     Justice Rathje         M1519         1/11    5:50       18:06
4     Patrick Wehr           M3034         1/29    5:59       18:34
5     Ethan Smith            M14UN         1/25    6:12       19:15
6     Benjamin Frambach      M3539         2/25    6:14       19:20
7     Kory Watts             M3034         2/29    6:15       19:23
8     Max Notz               M14UN         2/25    6:16       19:29
9     Jt Crowley             M2529         2/23    6:26       19:59
10    Tara Benzing           F2024         1/28    6:32       20:17
11    Bill Hunter            M4549         1/23    6:34       20:24
12    Robby Wilder           M3539         3/25    6:36       20:28
13    John Kading            M2529         3/23    6:37       20:33
14    Addison Washburn       F14UN         1/33    6:40       20:43
15    Lexie Wisham           F14UN         2/33    6:42       20:49
16    Hank Hall              M1519         2/11    6:43       20:51
17    Yassuf Abdi            M2024         1/14    6:43       20:52
18    John Bannantine        M5559         1/14    6:45       20:56
19    Jordan Daniel          M1519         3/11    6:46       20:59
20    Scott Pelzer           M2529         4/23    6:47       21:02
21    Hayden Sisco           M2529         5/23    6:47       21:03
22    Nathan Blake           M4044         1/24    6:48       21:06
23    James Scholten         M4044         2/24    6:52       21:18
24    Natasha Ratliff        F4549         1/35    6:54       21:24
25    Matthew Ratliff        M1519         4/11    6:54       21:24
26    William Anderson       M14UN         3/25    6:55       21:28
27    Ryan McCurnin          M3539         4/25    6:56       21:31
28    Chris Colon            M5559         2/14    7:00       21:44
29    Jeremy Miller          M3539         5/25    7:00       21:45
30    Kyliee Zylstra         F14UN         3/33    7:02       21:49
31    Josh Pulse             M2024         2/14    7:13       22:23
32    Emily Webb             F3539         1/43 5:03:09            
33    Leah Rudolphi          F4044         1/52    7:15       22:31
34    Brendan Comito         M5559         3/14    7:17       22:37
35    Jacob Schwaegler       M3034         3/29    7:19       22:41
36    Karah Spahn            F4044         2/52    7:20       22:46
37    Libby Weller           F2024         2/28    7:21       22:49
38    Christine Comito       F5054         1/33    7:26       23:06
39    Tyler Battles          M2529         6/23    7:27       23:09
40    Kyle Ragasin           M2529         7/23    7:28       23:10
41    Ainsley Kiene          F1519         1/12    7:31       23:19
42    Yuri Green             M4549         2/23    7:31       23:20
43    Jeff Gerholdt          M4044         3/24    7:34       23:31
44    Joe Cacciatore         M5559         4/14    7:35       23:33
45    Tod McComb             M5559         5/14    7:37       23:40
46    Nick Strickland        M4044         4/24    7:38       23:43
47    Charlie Spahn          M14UN         4/25    7:39       23:45
48    Aaron Rothrock         M4044         5/24    7:40       23:50
49    Sadi Hawk              F3034         1/46    7:43       23:58
50    Eric Thompson          M4044         6/24    7:44       24:01
51    Scott Thurston         M2024         3/14    7:46       24:08
52    Roger Wolfe            M4044         7/24    7:47       24:09
53    Francisco Perez        M2529         8/23             5:03:14
54    Alexander Wolfe        M14UN         5/25    7:50       24:18
55    Emmett Lewis           M14UN         6/25    7:50       24:18
56    Lauren Stokes          F2024         3/28    7:50       24:20
57    Steven Naber           M14UN         7/25    7:53       24:30
58    Emily Domingues        F3034         2/46    7:55       24:35
59    Joel Jackson           M4044         8/24    7:56       24:37
60    Jill Devries           F4549         2/35    7:58       24:43
61    Bryan Lloyd            M3539         6/25    7:58       24:46
62    Geoffrey Gonzalez      M3539         7/25    7:59       24:46
63    Michael Burbridge      M5054         1/23    7:59       24:48
64    Lee Patten             M4044         9/24    8:00       24:51
65    Derrick Shade          M1519         5/11    8:01       24:53
66    Caleb Elfenbein        M4549         3/23    8:01       24:54
67    Kyler White            M2529         9/23    8:02       24:57
68    Glen Dippold           M6064         1/13    8:02       24:58
69    Todd Haugen            M5559         6/14    8:03       24:59
70    Thomas Schmitt         M3539         8/25    8:05       25:06
71    Hannah Mason           F3034         3/46    8:05       25:07
72    Matt Smith             M3539         9/25    8:06       25:10
73    Ashley Bishop          F3034         4/46    8:07       25:12
74    Jason Burt             M4549         4/23    8:07       25:13
75    Brandon Weddell        M2529        10/23    8:07       25:13
76    Ian Deck               M3034         4/29    8:07       25:13
77    Justin Wisniewski      M3034         5/29    8:07       25:14
78    Angela Gifford         F3034         5/46    8:08       25:14
79    Justin Palas           M2529        11/23    8:08       25:16
80    Andrea Rothrock        F4044         3/52    8:08       25:16
81    John Blaney            M2529        12/23    8:08       25:17
82    Norah Kell             F14UN         4/33    8:09       25:18
83    Zach Zinn              M1519         6/11    8:09       25:19
84    Brad Hingtgen          M3539        10/25    8:10       25:21
85    Rachel Motley          F3539         2/43    8:11       25:24
86    Kyle Hoffman           M2024         4/14    8:11       25:24
87    Mark Hayes             M7074          1/8    8:12       25:29
88    Todd Martindale        M5054         2/23    8:13       25:30
89    Ethan Huebbe           M14UN         8/25    8:13       25:32
90    Rylan Heeren           M14UN         9/25    8:14       25:34
91    Beau Casey             M14UN        10/25    8:16       25:41
92    Sunshine Casey         F14UN         5/33    8:18       25:46
93    Erica Eganhouse        F3539         3/43    8:18       25:46
94    Aleksandra Mikic       F5559         1/25    8:19       25:50
95    Esdon Kleiss           M14UN        11/25    8:22       25:59
96    Kirk Elmquist          M3034         6/29    8:24       26:06
97    Jim Windsand           M7074          2/8    8:25       26:09
98    Carrie Naber           F4044         4/52    8:25       26:09
99    Erin Hart              F4549         3/35    8:26       26:10
100   Frederic Rothfus       M4549         5/23    8:26       26:10
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101   Matt Casey             M4549         6/23    8:27       26:14
102   Andrew Duncan          M1519         7/11    8:28       26:17
103   Autumn Huebbe          F14UN         6/33    8:29       26:19
104   Abigail Cullen         F2024         4/28    8:30       26:23
105   Rob Allen              M5559         7/14    8:30       26:24
106   Abigail Stickel        F3034         6/46    8:31       26:26
107   Kim Philippson         F3539         4/43    8:31       26:27
108   Reed Lundt             M14UN        12/25    8:31       26:28
109   Keya Sylvester         F2529         1/44    8:32       26:30
110   Monica Garrett         F3034         7/46    8:34       26:37
111   Lauren England         F1519         2/12    8:35       26:40
112   Briana Wilson          F3034         8/46    8:36       26:42
113   Olivia Kaplan          F3034         9/46    8:37       26:45
114   Amanda Seymour         F4549         4/35    8:38       26:49
115   Daniel Drewiske        M3539        11/25    8:40       26:55
116   Emily Kell             F4549         5/35    8:41       26:59
117   Ana Tavarez Lopez      F2529         2/44    8:42       27:01
118   Abbee Nielsen          F2529         3/44    8:42       27:01
119   Unknown Runner         M              1/2    8:43       27:04
120   Gretchen Hoepker       F14UN         7/33    8:43       27:05
121   Tracy Colon            F5559         2/25    8:44       27:08
122   Johnny Ytzen           M6569         1/16    8:45       27:11
123   Jen Kirstein           F4044         5/52    8:46       27:14
124   Ashley Molis           F14UN         8/33    8:47       27:15
125   Matthew Keller         M5054         3/23    8:47       27:17
126   Lauren Whitney         F3539         5/43    8:48       27:20
127   Sheri Petersen         F3539         6/43    8:48       27:20
128   Grace Massier          F2024         5/28    8:49       27:21
129   Brad Mills             M6064         2/13    8:49       27:24
130   Lisa Turk              F5054         2/33    8:52       27:31
131   Jose Salas Romero      M4044        10/24    8:53       27:35
132   Kobe Tanchinh          M1519         8/11    8:53       27:35
133   Whitney Ferin          F3034        10/46    8:54       27:37
134   Rachel Sinclair        F2024         6/28    8:54       27:37
135   Sicely Cooney          F2529         4/44    8:54       27:38
136   Erin Gibson            F2529         5/44    8:55       27:40
137   Aaron Harnden Sr.      M4549         7/23             5:03:17
138   Brian Reyes            M2024         5/14    8:57       27:48
139   Maddie Fuller          F2024         7/28    8:58       27:51
140   Jennifer Kolacia       F4044         6/52    8:59       27:53
141   Kate Madson            F2024         8/28    8:59       27:53
142   McKenzie Rosdail Kaus  F2529         6/44    9:00       27:57
143   Taylor Kaus            M2529        13/23    9:00       27:57
144   Syed Haidry            M2024         6/14    9:03       28:05
145   Debra Stewart          F5559         3/25    9:05       28:11
146   Jer Rubin              M4549         8/23    9:07       28:19
147   Jesus San Elias        M6064         3/13    9:08       28:22
148   Brittany Lumley        F3034        11/46    9:08       28:23
149   Steve Folkers          M5054         4/23    9:09       28:26
150   Marymargaret Chappell  F2529         7/44    9:10       28:27
151   Kiki Sievers           F2024         9/28    9:10       28:28
152   Tanner Rowland         M2024         7/14    9:10       28:28
153   Patricia Jacob         F5054         3/33    9:11       28:31
154   Sarah Holt             F3034        12/46    9:13       28:36
155   Vance Nyborg           M14UN        13/25    9:13       28:37
156   Jayden Clark           M14UN        14/25    9:14       28:40
157   Kennedy Mills          F2024        10/28    9:14       28:41
158   Courtney Biere         F2529         8/44    9:16       28:45
159   Unknown Runner         M              2/2    9:17       28:48
160   Nadine Woods           F4549         6/35    9:17       28:48
161   Christa Snyders        F4549         7/35    9:17       28:50
162   Kelsey Fleming         F3034        13/46    9:18       28:51
163   Jasmine Morina         F2529         9/44    9:18       28:52
164   Elizabeth Johnson      F2024        11/28    9:18       28:52
165   Larry Hamm             M7074          3/8    9:18       28:53
166   Kimberly Hatting       F5559         4/25    9:20       28:57
167   Shannon Frommelt       F14UN         9/33    9:20       28:59
168   Micayla Bork           F2024        12/28    9:20       29:00
169   Sean Frommelt          M5054         5/23    9:21       29:02
170   Ben Vinar              M2529        14/23    9:21       29:03
171   Aaron Kile             M3034         7/29    9:22       29:04
172   Sarah Kotcon           F3539         7/43    9:22       29:05
173   Aravind Kumar Karpoora M2529        15/23    9:23       29:09
174   Scott Peshak           M3539        12/25    9:28       29:23
175   Kelsey Gillespie       F3539         8/43    9:28       29:24
176   Nora Lewis             F14UN        10/33    9:28       29:25
177   Alli Henry             F2024        13/28    9:29       29:25
178   Zachary Muff           M3539        13/25    9:29       29:25
179   Laura Henry            F4549         8/35    9:29       29:26
180   Jeremy Skinner         M4044        11/24    9:30       29:29
181   Aaron Page             F4044         7/52    9:30       29:30
182   Eric Vandusseldorp     M4549         9/23    9:30       29:30
183   Kate Goos              F14UN        11/33    9:30       29:30
184   Brook Downard          F4044         8/52    9:30       29:31
185   Joel Johnson           M3034         8/29    9:30       29:31
186   Lane Goos              M5054         6/23    9:31       29:32
187   Erin Quint             F3539         9/43    9:31       29:32
188   Heather Meissen        F4044         9/52    9:32       29:38
189   Alex Chally            M3034         9/29    9:33       29:41
190   Jacob Thede            M3034        10/29    9:34       29:42
191   Taylor Zemansky        F2529        10/44    9:34       29:42
192   Mike Heinrichs         M6064         4/13    9:34       29:44
193   Ethan Pitt             M2529        16/23    9:37       29:51
194   Sarah Lundt            F4044        10/52    9:37       29:53
195   Louie Fournier         M5054         7/23    9:38       29:55
196   Katelyn Bishop         F3034        14/46    9:39       29:58
197   Daniel Ansong          M2529        17/23    9:39       29:58
198   David Heddinger        M6064         5/13    9:39       29:58
199   Trinity Johnson        M1519         9/11    9:39       29:58
200   Major Johnson          F2024        14/28    9:39       29:59
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201   Sydney Younge          F2529        11/44    9:40       30:00
202   Nick Kolacia           M4044        12/24    9:43       30:11
203   Nicole Miller          F2529        12/44    9:43       30:11
204   Lindsey Pothoven       F2529        13/44    9:44       30:12
205   Casey Owens            F4044        11/52    9:44       30:13
206   Jeannie Bachman        F6064         1/18    9:44       30:13
207   Jordan Webb            F3034        15/46    9:44       30:14
208   Seth Gibson            M3034        11/29    9:44       30:14
209   Liyuani Delgado        F2024        15/28    9:46       30:20
210   Grant Dirks            M2024         8/14    9:46       30:21
211   Allie Wooldridge       F2024        16/28    9:47       30:22
212   Cassie Cason           F2529        14/44    9:48       30:26
213   William Parmeter       M2529        18/23    9:48       30:27
214   Lily Sheridan          F14UN        12/33    9:49       30:27
215   Phillip Sheridan       M3034        12/29    9:49       30:28
216   Douglas Miller         M5559         8/14    9:49       30:29
217   Zachary Tanchinh       M2024         9/14    9:50       30:31
218   Samantha Dishman       F3539        10/43    9:50       30:33
219   Jason Mattingly        M4549        10/23    9:51       30:35
220   Lillian From           F14UN        13/33    9:51       30:37
221   Aaron From             M4044        13/24    9:52       30:37
222   Michael Gillespie      M4044        14/24    9:52       30:37
223   Leah Tokheim           F5559         5/25    9:52       30:37
224   Eldon Hulst            M6569         2/16    9:53       30:43
225   Alisa Engelhardt Smith F4044        12/52    9:54       30:43
226   Denise Buehrer         F6064         2/18    9:55       30:46
227   Liyuan Delgado         M5559         9/14    9:57       30:53
228   John Cumming-Meininger M3034        13/29    9:57       30:54
229   Griffin Hoffmann       M3539        14/25    9:58       30:57
230   Kayla Sherwood         F3034        16/46    9:58       30:57
231   Jennifer Althoff       F3034        17/46    9:58       30:57
232   Jaci Whitten           F2024        17/28    9:58       30:58
233   Todd York              M3539        15/25   10:00       31:02
234   Eli York               M14UN        15/25   10:00       31:02
235   Joel E Waymire         M6064         6/13   10:00       31:03
236   Brynn Homolka          F14UN        14/33   10:00       31:03
237   Allison Tanchinh       F5054         4/33   10:00       31:03
238   Aiden Miller           M14UN        16/25   10:00       31:04
239   Tabatha Miller         F4044        13/52   10:00       31:04
240   James Van Dee          M4044        15/24   10:01       31:05
241   Eden Petermeier        F2024        18/28   10:02       31:09
242   Kellee Curran          F5054         5/33   10:02       31:11
243   Ellie Little           F2529        15/44   10:03       31:12
244   Caitlyn Lloyd          F3034        18/46   10:03       31:14
245   Melanie Nederhoff      F3034        19/46   10:04       31:14
246   Erin Whitten           F4549         9/35   10:04       31:14
247   Lindsey Wisham         F4044        14/52   10:05       31:18
248   Zakaria Morched        M2024        10/14   10:06       31:21
249   Alexandra Thiel        F3539        11/43   10:06       31:21
250   Tim McKinnon           M5054         8/23   10:06       31:23
251   Michelle McKinnon      F5054         6/33   10:07       31:23
252   Jadyn Obrien           F14UN        15/33   10:08       31:27
253   Danielle Hodgson       F2529        16/44   10:09       31:30
254   Dana Kiene             M4549        11/23   10:09       31:30
255   Steve Culp             M6064         7/13   10:09       31:31
256   Sheila Paterno         F5054         7/33   10:10       31:35
257   Mackenzie Nading       F3034        20/46   10:11       31:39
258   Kai Enderlin           M14UN        17/25   10:12       31:39
259   Kimberly Nyborg        F3539        12/43   10:13       31:44
260   Jasmin Sarceno         F2529        17/44   10:14       31:46
261   Melanie Staver         F4549        10/35   10:15       31:49
262   Jarred Rollins         M4044        16/24   10:16       31:54
263   Lyddia Asman           F4549        11/35   10:17       31:55
264   Mackenzie Schwartz     F2529        18/44   10:17       31:57
265   Ellie Loesch           F2024        19/28   10:18       31:58
266   Jacob Lederman         M5054         9/23   10:18       31:59
267   Etta Olson             F14UN        16/33   10:20       32:04
268   Agnes Olson            F14UN        17/33   10:20       32:05
269   Evan Alderman          M3034        14/29   10:21       32:08
270   Matt Connolly          M4549        12/23   10:21       32:08
271   Crew Wilson            M14UN        18/25   10:21       32:08
272   Carol Morrow           F6064         3/18   10:23       32:14
273   Janet Bannister        F7074          1/8   10:23       32:15
274   Brenda Breyer          F6064         4/18   10:25       32:20
275   Spence Leighton        M4044        17/24   10:28       32:30
276   Dahmynique Davis       F14UN        18/33   10:28       32:31
277   Dominique Davis        M3539        16/25   10:28       32:31
278   Thomas Rosburg         M6569         3/16   10:28       32:31
279   Ginny Shindelar        F4549        12/35   10:29       32:34
280   Dawn Kintzle           F5559         6/25   10:31       32:40
281   Jennifer Johnson       F4044        15/52   10:31       32:41
282   Yi Cheng               F3539        13/43   10:31       32:41
283   Mindy Joye             F6064         5/18   10:33       32:45
284   Jennifer Cunningham    F4549        13/35   10:33       32:45
285   Jason Jodoin           M4549        13/23   10:34       32:47
286   Anne Peterson          F4044        16/52   10:35       32:52
287   Melissa Hollis         F4549        14/35   10:35       32:53
288   Charity Christofferson F4549        15/35   10:35       32:53
289   Lamar Schadler         M3034        15/29   32:54            
290   Carl Norlin            M6569         4/16   10:36       32:54
291   Sydney Runkel          F2529        19/44   32:54            
292   Carl Voss              M7074          4/8   10:36       32:56
293   Amanda Zinn            F4549        16/35   10:37       32:58
294   Kimberly Johnson       F5559         7/25   10:38       33:00
295   Laura Larson           F4044        17/52   10:38       33:00
296   Chen Perkins           F3539        14/43   10:38       33:00
297   Patrick Lanigan        M5054        10/23   10:38       33:01
298   Laura Lanigan          F5054         8/33   10:38       33:01
299   Drew Miller            M3034        16/29   10:38       33:01
300   Morgan Dezenski        F2529        20/44   10:38       33:02
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301   Joe Huebbe             M4044        18/24   10:38       33:02
302   Drake Zeigler          M14UN        19/25   10:39       33:03
303   Eric Huebbe            M14UN        20/25   10:40       33:07
304   Stacy Mercer           F5054         9/33             5:03:09
305   Marissa Palminteri     F2529        21/44   10:41       33:11
306   Owen Hughes            M3034        17/29   10:41       33:11
307   Antoinette Stevens     F2529        22/44   10:42       33:14
308   Aaron Zeigler          M4044        19/24   10:42       33:15
309   Mary Whitcomb          F6569          1/8   10:43       33:17
310   Gianna Nelms           F14UN        19/33   10:43       33:17
311   Dan James              M4549        14/23   10:45       33:22
312   Sarah Siperstein       F3539        15/43   10:45       33:24
313   Sara Withers           F3539        16/43   10:46       33:27
314   Alex Levy              F3034        21/46   10:49       33:34
315   Tara Illg              F3539        17/43   10:49       33:34
316   Sherrie Casady         F3539        18/43   10:49       33:34
317   Alex Henrich           M3034        18/29   10:51       33:40
318   Sydney Schulte         F2529        23/44   10:51       33:42
319   Emily Jacobsen         F2529        24/44   10:52       33:45
320   Caleb Kitson           M1519        10/11   10:52       33:45
321   Erik Tetmeyer          M5054        11/23   10:52       33:46
322   Andy Thielen           M5054        12/23   10:55       33:55
323   Kate Rodriguez         F5054        10/33   10:55       33:55
324   Christina Gayman       F4044        18/52   10:56       33:56
325   Sarah Gronewold        F3539        19/43   10:58       34:02
326   Jessica Hoepker        F3539        20/43   11:01       34:13
327   Kara Cashmore          F3539        21/43   11:03       34:20
328   Mark Joye              M6569         5/16   11:04       34:22
329   Shelley Moskalick      F5054        11/33   11:05       34:25
330   Hampton Deck           M3034        19/29   11:05       34:26
331   Lisa Carnes            F5559         8/25   11:06       34:28
332   Brian Israel           M3539        17/25   11:06       34:28
333   Hannah Israel          F3034        22/46   11:06       34:29
334   Amerlon Enriquez       M5559        10/14   11:08       34:35
335   Laura Thomas           F4044        19/52   11:10       34:39
336   Jenni Honn             F4044        20/52   11:10       34:39
337   Teresa Hovell          F5054        12/33   11:11       34:43
338   Renata Aburto          F14UN        20/33   11:11       34:45
339   Viviana Tapia          F5054        13/33   11:12       34:46
340   Ruth Busta             F5559         9/25   11:12       34:47
341   David Raver            M5054        13/23   11:12       34:47
342   Eric Wall              M3034        20/29   11:14       34:52
343   Sarah Price            F3539        22/43   11:15       34:55
344   Valerie Isenberg       F3539        23/43   11:15       34:55
345   Allie Stout            F2024        20/28   11:16       34:59
346   Amy Stout              F4549        17/35   11:16       34:59
347   Nate Price             M14UN        21/25   11:17       35:01
348   Cindy Clements         F5054        14/33   11:17       35:02
349   Raymond Weddell        M6569         6/16   11:17       35:04
350   Haley Hildreth         F2024        21/28   11:18       35:04
351   Megan Lewis            F4044        21/52   11:18       35:06
352   Paul Sellers           M4549        15/23   11:19       35:08
353   Jenny Sellers          F3539        24/43   11:19       35:08
354   Madison Rousselow      F2529        25/44   11:20       35:12
355   Laura Robertson        F3539        25/43   11:22       35:17
356   Erika Hoogeveen        F4044        22/52   11:22       35:17
357   Joy Hanson             F3034        23/46   11:22       35:18
358   Phil Metz              M3539        18/25   11:22       35:19
359   Amy Hedblom            F4549        18/35   11:23       35:20
360   Gina Beldin            F4044        23/52   11:23       35:20
361   Andrew Graeve          M3539        19/25   11:23       35:21
362   Joan Bennett           F6064         6/18   11:24       35:25
363   Nicholas John          M14UN        22/25   11:25       35:27
364   David John             M4549        16/23   11:25       35:28
365   Kurt Wall              M3034        21/29   11:27       35:32
366   Andrea Cardenas        F14UN        21/33   11:28       35:35
367   Abby Kennedy           F4044        24/52   11:28       35:37
368   Ada Kennedy            F14UN        22/33   11:28       35:37
369   Eva Gomez              F14UN        23/33   11:28       35:38
370   Susan Wall             F6569          2/8   11:29       35:40
371   Yasaman Hemmat         F3034        24/46   11:29       35:40
372   Melinda Rodrigues      F14UN        24/33   11:31       35:45
373   Theresa Knight         F4549        19/35   11:31       35:45
374   Caroline Hanson        F5054        15/33   11:31       35:46
375   Kara Moon              F3539        26/43   11:31       35:47
376   Melissa Smith          F3034        25/46   11:33       35:51
377   Michael Price          M3034        22/29   11:34       35:54
378   Austin Jensen          M3034        23/29   11:35       35:57
379   Darin Newell           M3034        24/29   11:35       35:57
380   Scott Atkinson         M5559        11/14   11:35       35:58
381   Tim Johnson            M5559        12/14   11:35       35:58
382   Peggy Cutts            F4549        20/35   11:35       35:58
383   Joel Greer             M6569         7/16   11:36       36:01
384   Yingying Zhou          F5559        10/25   11:36       36:01
385   Kate McCauley          F5559        11/25   11:37       36:05
386   Dave Wolz              M6569         8/16   11:38       36:08
387   Scott Lewis            M6569         9/16   11:39       36:10
388   Amy Fuson              F6569          3/8   11:39       36:11
389   Lucas Anderson         M2024        11/14   11:39       36:12
390   Keerti Patel           F5559        12/25   11:41       36:16
391   Tiffany Wunsch         F3034        26/46   11:41       36:16
392   Jo Betancourt          F5054        16/33   11:42       36:19
393   Abbey Bos              F4044        25/52   11:45       36:30
394   Cathy Noe              F4044        26/52   11:46       36:32
395   Emily Schafer          F4044        27/52   11:47       36:37
396   Shannon Christmann     F5054        17/33   11:48       36:40
397   Theresa Benshoof       F4549        21/35   11:48       36:40
398   Kristi Tetmeyer        F5054        18/33   11:51       36:47
399   Jennifer Rodine        F5054        19/33   11:51       36:49
400   Lyla Marron            F14UN        25/33   11:51       36:49
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401   Lyndsay Mount          F4549        22/35   11:52       36:50
402   Rachna Bhatia          F3034        27/46 5:03:09            
403   Haley Trammel          F1519         3/12   11:52       36:52
404   Eric Miller            M3034        25/29   11:53       36:55
405   Eric Martin            M4549        17/23   11:54       36:57
406   John Sayers            M6064         8/13   11:56       37:02
407   Tom Killeen            M6064         9/13   11:56       37:03
408   Hannah Torry           F2529        26/44   11:56       37:04
409   Andrea Torry           F6064         7/18   11:56       37:04
410   Paige Lawrence         F2024        22/28   11:58       37:11
411   Matthew Wilson         M2529        19/23   12:00       37:16
412   Cobi Mom               M2024        12/14   12:00       37:16
413   Emma Johnson           F3034        28/46   12:01       37:19
414   Chris Siebrasse        M6569        10/16   12:01       37:20
415   Eric Lewis             M4044        20/24   12:06       37:35
416   Aubrie Fontanini       F3539        27/43   12:07       37:37
417   John Kolacia           M7579          1/6   12:08       37:41
418   Annabelle Upchurch     F14UN        26/33   12:11       37:49
419   Elyse Walters          F3539        28/43   12:11       37:50
420   Perry Wolff            M6569        11/16   12:12       37:54
421   Alicia Hadfield        F3539        29/43   12:13       37:55
422   Roshini Kamanur Ganesh F3034        29/46   12:14       38:00
423   Jennifer Spillman      F3034        30/46   12:14       38:01
424   Michelle Zahradnik     F3034        31/46   12:15       38:01
425   Anna Rowling           F14UN        27/33   12:15       38:04
426   Christopher Kessler    M5054        14/23   12:18       38:13
427   Stacey Kessler         F5054        20/33   12:18       38:13
428   Katie Jensen           F5054        21/33   12:19       38:16
429   Simon Sharp            M3034        26/29   12:20       38:17
430   Duane Osmun            M7074          5/8   12:20       38:17
431   Mallory Sorber         F3034        32/46   12:20       38:18
432   Kori Patton            F3034        33/46   12:20       38:18
433   Christie Gordon        F3539        30/43   12:20       38:19
434   Erin Mills             F3539        31/43   12:23       38:29
435   Sara Chen              F2529        27/44   12:24       38:29
436   Kristen Heinzman       F2529        28/44   12:24       38:29
437   Amanda Wever           F3539        32/43   12:26       38:37
438   Eric Osterhaus         M5054        15/23   12:27       38:38
439   Kim Bogenschutz        F5559        13/25   12:27       38:40
440   Robbie Malm            F7074          2/8   12:28       38:42
441   Lauren Henry           F2529        29/44   12:28       38:42
442   Jeffrey Olson          M5054        16/23   12:28       38:43
443   Heidi Obrien           F4044        28/52   12:28       38:44
444   Amanda Gray            F4549        23/35   12:30       38:49
445   Breta Westlund         F80UP          1/1   12:33       38:57
446   Lauri Ericson          F4549        24/35   12:33       38:58
447   Leah Carey             F3034        34/46   12:33       38:59
448   Sarah Clark            F3539        33/43   12:33       39:00
449   Tyler Abels            M3539        20/25   39:02            
450   Dylon Morrison         M2024        13/14   12:35       39:04
451   Tony Morrison          M5054        17/23   12:35       39:04
452   Heather Raver          F5054        22/33   12:36       39:06
453   Jill Hackbarth         F4549        25/35   12:37       39:12
454   Maricela  128149 Casti F4044        29/52   12:38       39:15
455   Jen Rathje             F4044        30/52   12:39       39:18
456   Lowry Anderson         M7074          6/8   12:41       39:22
457   Steph Ferguson         F3034        35/46   12:41       39:23
458   Rob Klinkner           M5054        18/23   12:41       39:25
459   Teresa Davidson        F6064         8/18   12:42       39:26
460   Matt Hill              M4044        21/24   12:42       39:27
461   Emily Hostetter        F3539        34/43   12:44       39:33
462   Zachary Hostetter      M3539        21/25   12:44       39:33
463   Ethan Good             M2024        14/14   12:49       39:48
464   Claire Good            F2024        23/28   12:49       39:48
465   Pat Reed               F5559        14/25   12:49       39:49
466   Marjorie Jimenez       F5054        23/33   12:50       39:51
467   Laura Abels            F3539        35/43   12:50       39:52
468   Valerie Osborne        F4044        31/52   12:51       39:53
469   Shannon Black          F4549        26/35   12:52       39:58
470   Stephanie Braun        F4044        32/52   12:53       39:59
471   Brian Wall             M2529        20/23   12:53       40:02
472   Shirley Zhang          F2529        30/44   12:54       40:03
473   Patti Ronconi          F6064         9/18   12:54       40:04
474   Mattie Spain           F2529        31/44   12:55       40:07
475   Jacqueline Finley      F3539        36/43   12:55       40:07
476   Laura Good             F5054        24/33   12:57       40:14
477   Samantha Rodrigues     F1519         4/12   13:04       40:34
478   Michael Metzen         M3539        22/25   13:07       40:44
479   Elizabeth Buckley      F5559        15/25   13:09       40:49
480   Lydia Hehr             F14UN        28/33   13:09       40:51
481   Dale Grundmeier        M6064        10/13   13:15       41:08
482   Vineela Balusu         F4044        33/52   13:16       41:13
483   Tia Morgan             F3034        36/46   13:18       41:18
484   Kelsey Moore           F2529        32/44   13:18       41:18
485   Mary Ann Rector        F7074          3/8   13:22       41:30
486   David Lawrence         M4044        22/24   13:22       41:30
487   Diana Mills            F4044        34/52   13:24       41:37
488   Susan Hammen           F5559        16/25   13:24       41:38
489   Elizabeth Reneker      F3539        37/43   13:25       41:41
490   Taylor Mills           F2529        33/44   13:26       41:44
491   Bruce Archer           M5559        13/14   13:29       41:52
492   Allyson Stone          F3034        37/46   13:30       41:55
493   Patrick Rogers         M5054        19/23   13:30       41:57
494   Shawn Kelderman        F5559        17/25   13:33       42:05
495   Daniel Belka           M5054        20/23   13:35       42:12
496   Kenia Fountain         F3034        38/46   13:36       42:14
497   Scott Little           M5054        21/23   13:37       42:17
498   Megan Kenny            F2529        34/44   13:37       42:18
499   Cain Kremitzki         M4549        18/23   13:38       42:21
500   Becca Wunsch           M2529        21/23   13:38       42:21
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501   Pamela Price           F4044        35/52   13:39       42:23
502   Olivia Duncan          F14UN        29/33   13:45       42:41
503   Anna M Horn            F5559        18/25   13:45       42:43
504   Susan Acoymo           F6064        10/18   13:46       42:44
505   Nathan Dennison        M5054        22/23   13:47       42:47
506   Lucy Martin            F5054        25/33   13:47       42:49
507   Dale Moore             M4044        23/24   13:47       42:49
508   Eugene Sopher Jr       M3539        23/25   13:49       42:54
509   Gabrielle Hirt         F1519         5/12   13:49       42:54
510   Kathy Roat             F6064        11/18   13:50       42:58
511   Frederick Booher       M6569        12/16   13:51       43:00
512   Macy Nesset            F1519         6/12   13:51       43:02
513   Ronald Riggins         M6569        13/16   13:52       43:02
514   Kirk Nesset            M4044        24/24   13:52       43:04
515   Jenny Duncan           F4549        27/35   13:54       43:11
516   Durga Goteti           F4044        36/52   13:57       43:19
517   Douglas Lewis          M6569        14/16   13:57       43:19
518   Megan Godfery          F4044        37/52   13:57       43:20
519   Kathleen McLenaghan    F4549        28/35   13:57       43:20
520   Paula Nicolaisen       F5559        19/25   13:59       43:25
521   Julieana Munoz         F1519         7/12   14:00       43:29
522   William Snyder         M4549        19/23   14:02       43:34
523   Alison Cate            F3539        38/43   14:02       43:34
524   Aubrey Davis           M7579          2/6   14:02       43:36
525   Anthony Humburg        M3034        27/29   14:03       43:38
526   Andrew Brosius         M14UN        23/25   14:03       43:38
527   Justyna Bizdra         F4549        29/35   14:04       43:40
528   Victoria Munoz         F5559        20/25   14:07       43:52
529   Janelle Smith          F4044        38/52   14:13       44:10
530   Ryan Palas             M2529        22/23   14:13       44:10
531   Becca Hagan            F1519         8/12   14:18       44:25
532   Kayla Vinar            F2529        35/44   14:19       44:26
533   Peyton Gonzales        F1519         9/12   14:19       44:27
534   Veronica Jandura       F2529        36/44   14:20       44:30
535   Anne Enderlin          F4044        39/52   14:22       44:38
536   Bryn Enderlin          F14UN        30/33   14:22       44:38
537   Kasey Springsteen      F2024        24/28   14:27       44:51
538   Sophia Hierta          F4044        40/52   14:28       44:55
539   Priya Viswanathan      F3034        39/46   14:32       45:09
540   Alexander Osterhaus    M1519        11/11   14:32       45:09
541   Pamela Osterhaus       F4549        30/35   14:33       45:11
542   Jessica Durand         F4044        41/52   14:35       45:19
543   Sara Nickel            F4044        42/52   14:36       45:19
544   Robert Crenshaw        M7579          3/6   14:40       45:32
545   Pat Nelson             F6569          4/8   14:42       45:40
546   Laura Garcia           F2529        37/44   14:43       45:43
547   Alice Heinrichs        F6064        12/18   14:50       46:05
548   Hannah Keep            F3034        40/46   14:50       46:05
549   Terry Thomas           M7579          4/6   14:52       46:10
550   Kylie Clark            F1519        10/12   14:55       46:18
551   Peggy Mook             F6064        13/18   14:56       46:24
552   Deb Atkins             F6064        14/18   14:57       46:27
553   Marianne Rodrigues     F5054        26/33   15:02       46:40
554   Cathie Law             F7579          1/4   15:06       46:55
555   Johnace Beier          F5054        27/33   15:09       47:02
556   Denise Ball            F5559        21/25   15:16       47:25
557   Teresa Gelhaus         F6064        15/18   15:19       47:36
558   Chris Gelhaus          M3034        28/29   15:20       47:36
559   Carson Oelke           M14UN        24/25   15:21       47:41
560   Maria Oelke            F4044        43/52   15:22       47:43
561   Adis Hadzic            M3034        29/29   15:30       48:08
562   Josie Ochanpaugh       F4044        44/52   15:30       48:08
563   Julie Persons          F4044        45/52   15:33       48:19
564   Megan Leo              F4044        46/52   15:41       48:41
565   Sharon Estaver         F7074          4/8   15:43       48:48
566   Hannah Farnham         F2024        25/28   15:46       48:58
567   Avis James             F7579          2/4   15:46       48:59
568   Michele Fortson        F6064        16/18   15:50       49:12
569   Kristen Fox            F4044        47/52   15:51       49:13
570   Katherine Kelleher     F2024        26/28   15:55       49:25
571   Katie Turpin           F4549        31/35   15:55       49:25
572   Lisa Turner            F5054        28/33   15:55       49:25
573   Caterina Lamuta        F3034        41/46   16:05       49:56
574   Linda McClure          F7074          5/8   16:05       49:57
575   Caroline Brown         F14UN        31/33   16:09       50:09
576   Kyle Brown             M4549        20/23   16:10       50:11
577   Nora Brown             F14UN        32/33   16:10       50:12
578   Jean Grauer            F5054        29/33   16:10       50:14
579   Kimberly Burch         F5054        30/33   16:14       50:25
580   Tessa Thompson         F2024        27/28   16:14       50:26
581   Laura Cameron          F4044        48/52   16:18       50:37
582   Phil Estaver           M7074          7/8   16:18       50:38
583   Julie Bacon            F5054        31/33   16:19       50:39
584   Leslie Bacon           F2529        38/44   16:19       50:39
585   Stefanie Harper        F4549        32/35   16:21       50:46
586   Renee Hamilton         F6064        17/18   16:22       50:50
587   Sue Buss               F5559        22/25   16:24       50:57
588   Sarah Joye             F4044        49/52   16:25       50:59
589   Toni Johnston          F6569          5/8   16:26       51:02
590   Deborah Windsand       F6569          6/8   16:33       51:23
591   Keith Cox              M6569        15/16   16:34       51:27
592   Cheri Brooks           F5559        23/25   16:39       51:42
593   Andrea England         F4549        33/35   16:39       51:42
594   Mackynzie Wilson       F14UN        33/33   16:40       51:45
595   Dave Merrifield        M4549        21/23   16:41       51:47
596   Mackenzie Merrifield   F1519        11/12   16:41       51:48
597   David Kehm             M7074          8/8   16:43       51:55
598   Diane Kehm             F6569          7/8   16:43       51:56
599   Evan Miller            M14UN        25/25   16:49       52:15
600   Scott Miller           M5054        23/23   16:49       52:15
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601   Scott Schwaegler       M5559        14/14   17:00       52:49
602   Katie Ansong           F2529        39/44   17:01       52:50
603   Kelly Scandrett        F5559        24/25   17:04       52:59
604   Lisa Anderson          F5054        32/33   17:04       52:59
605   Amanda Kress           F3539        39/43   17:05       53:04
606   Heather Berry          F4044        50/52   17:08       53:12
607   Amara Shade            F1519        12/12   17:08       53:13
608   Melissa Lawyer         F3034        42/46   17:12       53:24
609   Deb Van Vlair          F7074          6/8   17:12       53:26
610   Molly Niederhauser     F3539        40/43   17:13       53:27
611   Amberlei Roth          F3539        41/43   17:17       53:41
612   Kaitlyn Moore          F2529        40/44   17:17       53:42
613   Danyielle Barger       F2529        41/44   17:19       53:47
614   Sisouda Sysenglath     F4549        34/35   17:21       53:53
615   Don Crosby             M6064        11/13   17:32       54:26
616   Erin Rieder            F3034        43/46   17:42       54:59
617   Cain Kremitzki         M4549        22/23   17:42       54:59
618   Cain Kremitzki         M4549        23/23   17:52       55:31
619   Lisa Fulmer            F6064        18/18   17:57       55:44
620   Charity Hodson         F4044        51/52   17:59       55:51
621   Allison Poffenberger   F3034        44/46   18:17       56:48
622   Michele Bjerke         F3539        42/43   18:17       56:48
623   Sharon Kolacia         F7579          3/4   18:17       56:49
624   Katie Gelhaus          F2529        42/44   18:18       56:49
625   Kimberly Gelhaus       F3034        45/46   18:18       56:50
626   Elizabeth Gelhaus      F2529        43/44   18:18       56:51
627   Collin Schneweis       M2529        23/23   18:22       57:03
628   Rick Gelhaus           M6064        12/13   18:24       57:09
629   Rachel Vinar           F2529        44/44   18:25       57:12
630   Tocarrius Stone        M3539        24/25   18:27       57:18
631   Ron Torry              M6064        13/13   18:32       57:33
632   Emma Torry             F2024        28/28   18:32       57:33
633   Janelle Smith          F4044        52/52   18:32       57:34
634   Jennie Noble           F3539        43/43   18:54       58:41
635   Jeff Noble             M3539        25/25   18:54       58:41
636   Danny Crossett         M6569        16/16   19:04       59:15
637   Diana Vanden Brink     F7074          7/8   19:05       59:16
638   Carrie Coen            F4549        35/35   19:15       59:47
639   Jeri Harper            F5559        25/25   20:42     1:04:19
640   Gary Trebil            M7579          5/6   20:43     1:04:22
641   Mel Einertson          M7579          6/6   20:44     1:04:23
642   Stacey Selz            F3034        46/46   21:10     1:05:43
643   Annette Workman        F5054        33/33   21:47     1:07:39
644   Marjean Short          F7074          8/8   22:20     1:09:21
645   Ann Hegstrom           F6569          8/8   24:45     1:16:52
646   Betty Buss             F7579          4/4   47:00     2:26:01
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